
 ST. ANDREW’S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE 
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  F.Y.B.Sc.(IT) / S.Y.B.Sc.(IT) 

Semesters II & IV REGULAR and ATKT EXAMINATION 

REVISED TIME-TABLE 

MARCH 2020 
 

Day and Date 
Semester II               
F.Y.B.Sc.(IT) 

Semester IV  
S.Y.B.Sc.(IT) 

 Time: 8.30 am – 11.00 am Time: 12 noon – 02.30 pm 

Mon. 30.03.2020 Object Oriented Programming - 

Tues. 31.03.2020 Microprocessor Architecture 

 
- 

Wed. 01.04.2020 Web Programming 

 
- 

Fri. 03.04.2020 Numerical & Statistical Methods 

 
- 

Sat. 04.04.2020 Green Computing 

 
- 

Tues. 07.04.2020 - Core Java 

Wed. 08.04.2020 

 
- Int. to Embedded Systems 

Thur. 09.04.2020 
 
- Computer Oriented Statistical Tech. 

Sat. 11.04.2020 

 
- Software Engineering 

Mon. 13.04.2020 

 
- Computer Graphics 
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